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Main Features:
4Ch Unit
5MP 4in1 support: AHD / CVI /TVI / CVBS
Passive - No Power Required
Surge Protection
Minimal Attenuation
Light Weight

Input
Output
System Format
Input Resolution Support
Input Signal Support

Attenuation
Wiring
Surge Protection
Work Environment
Power Source
Dimenstions 
Net Weight

4Ch x Twisted Pair
4Ch BNC

PAL / NTSC
5MP and Lower

4 in 1 (AHD / CVI / TVI / CVBS)
180m (AHD/TVI)
180m (AHD/TVI)

200m (AHD/TVI) / 230m (CVI)
320m (AHD) / 250m (TVI) / 440m (CVI)

200m
1.5db Max

Unshielded Twisted Pair (Per Channel)
2KV

-20°C-70°C, 0%-90% Humidity
Not Required (Passive Unit)

100x72.5x23mm
200g
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5MP
4MP
2MP
1MP
960H and Lower

Technology

Resolution

720P
1080P
4MP
5MP

320m
200m
180m
180m

440m
230m

250m
200m
180m
180m

AHD CVI TVI

Technology max. distance


